Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 09.10.2022

Ligaleiter:
Monschau, Willi  Tel.: 07034-9425177 Fax: 07034-9479588 Mob: 0176-42608677 eMail: willi.monschau.wm@gmail.com

Gastgeber: SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 : SV Hirschlanden 2 2 3 0 2
SGi Ehningen 1 : SV Wimsheim 1 2 3 0 2
SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 1 :  SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 3 2 2 0
Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte

SV Hirschlanden 2

SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 1
SV Wimsheim 1

SGi Ehningen 1

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1

A wWwN -
AN OWWW
DWNDNDN
O ONMNDNDN
A DNOOO

Gedruckt am 09.10.2022 um 16:49:25 Uhr Seite 1



Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 09.10.2022

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1

Fischer, Marc

Ohlemotz, Lisa
Schade-Ohlemotz, Stefan
Bolz, Clemens

Eckstein, Oliver

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Ehningen 1

Mutz, Marcus
Giereth, Denis
Goppel, Monika
Monschau, Willi
Heinrich, Gerrit

Mannschaftswertung

SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 1

Gotz, Jurgen
Saranov, Bogdan
Badulin, Konstantin
Neumann, Jens
Gotz, Sebastian

Mannschaftswertung

336
332
336
341
347

355
353
353
359
339

348
354
361
318
288

SV Hirschlanden 2

- 20O 00

OO A —a a

2

SV Wimsheim 1

OO0 -~ -0

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1

OO A —a

_ a0 0 -~

- 2000

2

341
365
347
320
329

367
350
343
361
355

347
335
339
354
342

Zipperer, Hans
Mezger, Harald
Dilger, Michael
Seher, Robin
lllerhaus, Michael

Dix, Wolfram
Brander, Stefan
Volle, Karolina
Essig, Mario
Rossano, Antonio

Fischer, Marc
Ohlemotz, Lisa

Schade-Ohlemotz, Stefan

Bolz, Clemens
Eckstein, Oliver

Gedruckt am 09.10.2022 um 16:49:25 Uhr

Seite 2



