Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 09.10.2022

Ligaleiter:

Monschau, Willi Tel.: 07034-9425177 Fax: 07034-9479588 Mob: 0176-42608677 eMail: willi.monschau.wm@gmail.com

Gastgeber: SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1	:	SV Hirschlanden 2	2	:	3	0	:		2
SGi Ehningen 1	:	SV Wimsheim 1	2	:	3	0		:	2
SSV Stuttgart-Untertürkheim 1	:	SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1	3	:	2	2			0

Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein		Kreis/Bezirk	E.Punkte				M.Punkte			
1	SV Hirschlanden 2		3	:	2	2	:	0		
2	SSV Stuttgart-Untertürkheim 1		3	:	2	2	:	0		
3	SV Wimsheim 1		3	:	2	2	:	0		
4	SGi Ehningen 1		2	:	3	0	:	2		
5	SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1		4	:	6	0	:	4		

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 09.10.2022

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1		:	SV Hirs	chlanden 2			
Fischer, Marc Ohlemotz, Lisa Schade-Ohlemotz, Stefan Bolz, Clemens Eckstein, Oliver	336 332 336 341 347		0 0 0 1 1	1 1 1 0 0	341 365 347 320 329	Zipperer, Hans Mezger, Harald Dilger, Michael Seher, Robin Illerhaus, Michael	
Mannschaftswertung		2 :	3	0 : 2			
SGi Ehningen 1	SGi Ehningen 1 : SV Wimsheim 1						
Mutz, Marcus Giereth, Denis Goppel, Monika Monschau, Willi Heinrich, Gerrit	355 353 353 359 339		0 1 1 0 0	1 0 0 1 1	367 350 343 361 355	Dix, Wolfram Brander, Stefan Volle, Karolina Essig, Mario Rossano, Antonio	
Mannschaftswertung		2 :	3	0 : 2			
SSV Stuttgart-Untertürkh	eim 1	:	SGi Rei	chenbach/Fils	1		
Götz, Jürgen Saranov, Bogdan Badulin, Konstantin Neumann, Jens Götz, Sebastian	348 354 361 318 288		1 1 1 0 0	0 0 0 1 1	347 335 339 354 342	Fischer, Marc Ohlemotz, Lisa Schade-Ohlemotz, Stefan Bolz, Clemens Eckstein, Oliver	

2 : 0

Mannschaftswertung